

TotalTrace®

ADULT FOAM ECG ELECTRODE

CONMED has been a trusted provider of ECG monitoring electrodes since the 1970s. Founded through the launch of an innovative disposable ECG electrode, CONMED now offers a robust portfolio of ECG options to support customer needs.

TotalTrace® continues this legacy of ECG excellence. This general purpose adult foam electrode addresses the many needs of hospitals and outpatient centers as an affordable option for routine usage.



Features and Benefits

Conforms to Patient's Skin	The lower profile design of the TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrode and its smaller footprint help the electrode to better conform to the patient's anatomy.		
Made in the USA	TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrodes are Made in the USA.		
Easy-to-Open	New package design with a laser underscored tear-strip helps to ensure an easy-to-open pouch for emergency situations.		
Infection Prevention	Available in packs of 3 and 5 to help maximize infection control and avoid cross contamination issues.		
Electrode Options	TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrodes are offered in two options — carbon or metal snaps.		

Contact your local CONMED representative to learn more about TotalTrace® Adult ECG Electrodes, or call customer service at 1-866-4CONMED.



Work with your CONMED Sales Representative to receive free samples today!

Scan QR code for additional Instructions-for-Use



Ordering Information

Description	Quantity	Catalog Number		
TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrode — Metal Snap				
TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrode - Metal Snap	3 pack	3700-003		
TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrode - Metal Snap	5 pack	3700-005		
TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrode - Metal Snap	50 pack	3700-050		
TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrode — Carbon Snap				
TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrode - Carbon Snap	3 pack	3700C-003		
TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrode - Carbon Snap	5 pack	3700C-005		
TotalTrace® Adult Foam ECG Electrode - Carbon Snap	50 pack	3700C-050		

Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED International: 727-214-3000 www.CONMED.com customerexperience@conmed.com internationalorders@conmed.com